
Fellowship Holders 

2016-2022 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Prog
ramme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 BISWAJIT PATRA PH.D 2012 SRF (RGNF) 

2 SUBHRAJIT SARKAR PH.D 2012 SRF (RGNF) 

3 SHANTI SWARUP JANA PH.D 2014 SRF (UGC-NET) 

4 SOHEL RANA SARKAR M.PHIL 2015 JRF (MANF) 

5 ALIK MONDAL M.PHIL 2015 JRF (RGNF) 

6 TAPASH PRAMANICK M.PHIL 2015 JRF (RGNF) 

7 CHAYAN DAS M.PHIL 2015 JRF (UGC-NET) 

8 NILAY SARKAR M.PHIL 2015 JRF (RGNF) 

TOTAL= 8 {RGNF = 5 (SRF-2, JRF-3), NET= 2 (JRF=1, SRF=1), MANF=1} 

 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Progr
amme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 SHANTI SWARUP JANA PH.D 2014 SRF (UGC-NET) 

2 MALAY KUMAR GAYEN PH.D 2017 JRF (RGNF) 

TOTAL= 2 {JRF-RGNF = 1, SRF-NET=1} 

 

Academic Year 2018-2019 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Progr
amme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 MALAY KUMAR GAYEN PH.D 2017 JRF (RGNF) 

2 TANMOY SAHA PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

3 SUROJIT DAS PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

4 SOUMITRA MANDAL PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

5 ANJAN  KARAK PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

6 SANDIP SENGUPTA M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS  

7 SURAJIT MUKHERJEE M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

8 SUBRATA KAR M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

9 TANMAY NASKAR M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

10 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

11 SAJAL CHINTAPATRA M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

12 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANA M. PHIL 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

13 KAUSIKE PAUL M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

14 SK MONIRUL ISLAM M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

15 SUMAN KALYAN ROY M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

16 BISWAJIT ROY M. PHIL 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

17 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR M. PHIL 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 



TOTAL= 17 {JRF-RGNF=1, JRF-NET= 7, NON-NET SVMCMS=9 } 

 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Progr
amme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 MALAY KUMAR GAYEN PH.D 2017 SRF (RGNF) 

2 TANMOY SAHA PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

3 SUROJIT DAS PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

4 SOUMITRA MANDAL PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

5 ANJAN  KARAK PH.D 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

6 BISWAJIT GOSWAMI PH.D 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

7 SANDIP SENGUPTA M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS  

8 SURAJIT MUKHERJEE M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

9 SUBRATA KAR M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

10 TANMAY NASKAR M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

11 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

12 SAJAL CHINTAPATRA M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

13 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANA M. PHIL 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

14 SUMAN KALYAN ROY M. PHIL 2018 NON-NET SVMCMS 

15 BISWAJIT ROY M. PHIL 2018 JRF (UGC-NET) 

16 RAHUL KARAN M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

17 SUBHABRATA GHOSH M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

18 NEWTON DAS M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

19 PARTHA MALICK M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

20 SOUMEN PATRA M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

21 SUDIP SAHA M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

22 MD FARUK HOSSAIN M. PHIL 2019 JRF (UGC-NET) 

23 KAZI MASUD HOSSAIN M. PHIL 2019 MANF 

24 SANDIP MANDAL M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

25 PRITAM GHOSH M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

TOTAL= 25 {SRF-RGNF = 1, JRF-NET= 7, NON-NET SVMCMS=16, MANF=1} 

 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Progr
amme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 MALAY KUMAR GAYEN PH.D 2017 SRF (RGNF) 

2 TANMOY SAHA PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

3 SUROJIT DAS PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

4 SOUMITRA MANDAL PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

5 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANA PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET) 

6 BISWAJIT ROY PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET) 

7 RAHUL KARAN M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

8 SUBHABRATA GHOSH M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

9 NEWTON DAS M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

10 PARTHA MALICK M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

11 SOUMEN PATRA M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 



12 SUDIP SAHA M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS 

13 MD FARUK HOSSAIN M. PHIL 2019 JRF (UGC-NET) 

14 KAZI MASUD HOSSAIN M. PHIL 2019 JRF-MANF 

15 SANDIP MANDAL M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS  

16 PRITAM GHOSH M. PHIL 2019 NON-NET SVMCMS  

TOTAL= 16 {SRF-RGNF = 1, NET= 6 (SRF=5, JRF=1), NON-NET SVMCMS=8, MANF=1} 

 

Academic Year 2021-2022 

SN. Name of Holder Course/Progr
amme 

Session/Year 
of Enrollment 

Type of Fellowship 

1 MALAY KUMAR GAYEN PH.D 2017 SRF (RGNF) 

2 TANMOY SAHA PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

3 SUROJIT DAS PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

4 SOUMITRA MANDAL PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET) 

5 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANA PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET) 

6 BISWAJIT ROY PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET) 

7 PITAM SAMANTA PH.D 2021 JRF (UGC-NET) 

8 NASIM MONDAL PH.D 2021 JRF (UGC-NET) 

9 LALTU HALDER  PH.D 2021 JRF-NFSC 

TOTAL= 9 {SRF-RGNF = 1, NET= 7 (JRF =2, SRF=5), JRF-NFSC=1} 

 

 



Sl. No. Name of Holder  Session Course/Progr amme Year of Enrollment Type of Fellowship

1 TANMOY SAHA PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET)

2 SUROJIT DAS PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET)

3 SOUMITRA MANDAL PH.D 2018 SRF (UGC-NET)

4 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANA PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET)

5 BISWAJIT ROY PH.D 2021 SRF (UGC-NET)

6 PITAM SAMANTA PH.D 2021 JRF (UGC-NET)

7 NASIM MONDAL PH.D 2021 JRF (UGC-NET)

8 LALTU HALDER PH.D 2021 JRF (UGC-NFSC)

TOTAL= 8 {UGC-NET=7 (JRF =2, SRF=5), JRF-NFSC=1}

Academic Year 2022-2023
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